Features
1-4 Industrial Panel PCs and Workstations
Introduction
With a high quality TFT LCD display, the TPC-1261H is designed with the AMD Geode™ LX800 processor at its core. The LX800 has low
power consumption and a 500 MHz operating frequency.  This system is fanless although the kernel is powerful.  In addition, spindle-
free storage makes the TPC-1261H a durable and reliable platform.  For applications where spindle-free storage is not critical, a fast-ac-
cess HDD module can be used. It also provides a PCI-104 expansion slot for the TPC-1261H.
TPC-1261H           12.1" SVGA TFT LCD Geode™ LX800 TPC

 Vibration Protection With HDD: 1 Grms (5 ~ 500 Hz)
  (Operating, random vibration)
Ordering Information
 C-TPC1261-4GCF-XPe  12.1" TFT LCD TPC w/AMD LX800
500 MHz CPU and 256 MB DDR SDRAM
 TPC-1261H-SMKE TPC-1261H Desktop Stand
 TPC-1261H-WMKE TPC-1261H Wallmount Kit
 TPC-1270H-EPKE TPC Series PC/PCI-104 Extension Kit
 PWR-247-AE 24 V 50 W AC-DC Power Adapter
AMD Geode™ LX800 processor on board
12.1" SVGA TFT LCD
Super slim and compact design